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

MRS. M. E. LENT,
Leading Hotel, Apartment-Hous- e Agent-Oldes- t

Reliable Agency in City.
524 N. W. Bank bldg.. 6th and Morrison.

THE chance of your life to get
house, fine comer location, good furniture,
good carpets, fine condition, $SOO. Call
1G3 z "West Park.

12 ROOMS, housekeeping, low rent, good lo
cation, good rurnitur. Mg rargain. terms.
Wells & Anderson, 163 West Park.

T.OST AND KOrryO.
THE following articles were left In cars f

Portland Railway. Light & Power Co.,
September 20: 2 suitcases. 1 ring, 1 pack-
age window shades. 1 hand bag. 1 book
school tickets. 1 basket, 1 bundle clothes,
1 lady's coat. 1 piece money, 1 umbrella,
1 sweater. 1 brooch, 1 purse. 1 case forglasses. 1 grip. 2 books, 1 bundle books,
1 pair gloves. 1 photo, 1 sheet music. 1
neck piece. Owners may obtain property
at station. First and Alder streets.

LOST Two Llewellyn bitch dogs, near Ger-vai- s.

Or., mother and pup; mother
"Queen." black and white. 3 years old,
black nose and black eyes, also ticked
with tdack spots; pup. "Joy. 7 months
old, tan ears and few tan spots, tan nose
and brown eyes; reward if rettirned to
R. R. Thatcher, 554 East Broadway. TeL
Esst 60.

LOST On Davis, between 15th and 19th st.
leather purse with cards, money and ring
valued as a keepsake; reward. Phone C
1S33.

LOST or stolen, boy's Chinook bicycle; suit-
able reward for information or return to
84ft N. 32 J st.. Willamette Heights.

LOST Eastern Star pin ; name on back ;
reward. F.eturn to G. H. Howell. Ore-
gonlan.

LOST Lady's wrist watch, engraving 'J. r.
to A. K.. Christmas, 1315." Finder ca.ll
Tabor 4347.

LOST Angora white poodle, strayed from
714 Everett st. Reward.

LOST Gold wrist watch ;
First st.

LOST One brown leather wallet, contain-ing checks; reward. Call 7" Journal bid v.

SPKCIAL NOTICE.
PropoMl Invited.

U. S. ENGINEER OFFICE. Seattle. Wash.
Sealed proposals for dredging in LakeWashington ihip Canal will be received
here until 12 M., Oct. 23. 1916. and thenopened- Information on application.

Miscellaneous.
I HEREBY notify that I. Peter Ilollwege.

will not be responsible for any bills ac-
cumulated by my wife Susanah Hollwege
from this date on. Peter Hollwege.

Dated at Portland this 20th day of Sep-
tember. 1016.

BARGES for rent Capacity 600 tons. Mar-shal- l
5454.

FINANCIAL.
THE John Bain Investment Company willpay interest as follows:

On sums between f.0 and $500. 5 per cent.
On sums between $50O end $1000, 6 per ct.

On sums over $10o0, 7 per cent.
Further information furnished on

507 Spakling bldg.
MONEY LOANED.

Residence property 6 to hi per cent.
Basinets property 5 to 6 per cent.
Farm property 7 to & per cent.

WHITMER-- K ELLY CO.. 711 Plttock blk
WE BUY mortgages, bonds and notes.

WESTERN BOND & MORTGAGE CO.,
80 4th St.. Board of Trade BJdg.

F1KST and second mortgages; also seller's
interest in contracts purchased; Oregon or
Wash. H. E. Nobie. Lumbermen! bidg.

MO RTGAGE loans, notes, contracts, mort-gage- s
purchased. Lewis & Co.. 4 Lewis bldg.

Money to Loan on Real Estate.
5 MONEY, TO LOAN 6.Have money at' 5 per cent and 6 per

cent on improved citv or valley property.
H. L. Archer . Co.. N. W. Bank bldg.

MUX E Y to loan on improved city property.
THE OriKGON HOME BUILDERS.

1330 rthwestern Bank Bldg..
Marshall 3713 - A 6291.

5 PER CENT LOANS will Te made on cen-
tral retail business properties. 6 and 7 per
cent on other securities. EDWARD E.
GOUDEY CO.. Northwestern Bank bldg.

MONEY TO LO A N ON CITY OK F A R M
PROPERTY; WILL CALL IF INTER-
ESTED. Phone Tabor 2626.

CITY AND FARM LOANS.
FA RR1NGTON,

80 4th St., Portland. Or.
$4500 OR part, 7 per cent, on Improved prop-

erty; private; sa,ve commission. J 633,
Oregonlan.

5 TO 7 per cent money to lend in amounts
of $1ChM) to $50.0OO. O. W. Bryan, 5oU
Chamber of Commerce. Main 19(53.

$20,000 TO LOAN in sums to suit; building
loans, lowest rates. W. G. Beck,

Failing bldg. Phone Main 3407.
MORTGAGE LOANS IN ANY AMOUNT.

OREGON INV. & MORTGAGE CO., INC..
Stock Exchange bldg., 3d and Yamhill.
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